AGENDA

TOWN OF SEXSMITH-REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING
MONDAY JUNE 7, 2021 TO FOLLOW PUBLIC HEARING

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

PUBLIC SESSION

DELEGATION

ADOPTION OF MINUTES 1.
2.

BUSINESS ARISING 1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

NEW BUSINESS 1
2
3
4
5
6
7

CLOSED SESSION 1
2

TOWN MANAGER 1.

REPORT

INFORMATION ITEMS

May 17, 2021 Regular Council Meeting Minutes
May 20, 2021 Budget Meeting Minutes

Municipal Development Plan Bylaw No. 1031

Orphan Gravel Roads Quote for High Level Estimates
Stormwater Project Engineering Fees

Facilities Committee/Task Force

Council and Committee Meetings after Nomination Day

. 5 Year Capital and 3 Year Operating Budgets

. 2021 Mill Rate Bylaw No. 1033

. Reporting of Medical Leaves to Council

. Town of Sexsmith Library Board, Account Reviewers
. Disposal of Large Tent

. Recreation and Parks Month Proclamation

. Youth Engagement

. Decisions to Revoke Business Licenses, FOIP Section 17(1)
. CAO Review FOIP Section 17(4)(f)

Town Manager Report & Action List

1. Trena Huson Receives CLGM Designation

2. COGP Council Highlights, May 17, 2021

3. COGP Committee of the Whole Highlights, May 27, 2021
4.
5
6
7

Peace Library System Annual Report

. Peace Library System Board Highlights, May 29, 2021
. COGP Council Highlights, May 31, 2021
. Letter to Mayor Potter from Jason Luan, Associate Minister of

Mental Health & Addictions

8.

COMMITTEE REPORTS 1.
2.

Letter from Peace Library System re Annual Report

Council Reports

Department Reports

3.Strategic Priorities, May 19, 2021

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

POTENTIAL ITEMS FOR
FUTURE AGENDA

ROUND TABLE

ADJOURNMENT

Peace Library System, February 27, 2021
COGP Peace Officer Report, May 2021
COGP Animal Control Report, May 2021
EDAC Minutes, March 24, 2021

EDAC Minutes, April 28, 2021

Corporate Services Minutes, May 31, 2021



